
S.
No.

Register No. Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562051
MEDICINAL
CHEMISTRY

II (T)

562052
INDUSTRIAL
PHARMACY

I (T)

562053
INDUSTRIAL
PHARMACY

I (P)

562054
PHARMACOLO

GY
II (T)

562055
PHARMACOLO

GY
II (P)

562056
PHARMACOGN

OSY
AND

PHYTOCHEMI
STRY
II (T)

562057
PHARMACOGN

OSY
AND

PHYTOCHEMI
STRY
II (P)

1 560020518501 AJAY R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

2 560020518502 ANITHA M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

3 560020518503 ARUN A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS ABSENT PASS

4 560020518504 ASHWINI P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

5 560020518505 BALAJIKUMAR M 1 ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT

6 560020518506 BOOPESH Y 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

7 560020518507 DEEKSHA S S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

8 560020518508 DEEPIKA T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

9 560020518509 DELIPKUMAR K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

10 560020518510 DEVIPRIYA V M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

11 560020518511 DHAMOTHARAPRASATH 
R

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

12 560020518512 DHANUSH M 1 FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS

13 560020518513 DHINESHWAR M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

14 560020518514 DINESH B 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

15 560020518515 DINESH M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

16 560020518516 DINESH N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

17 560020518517 DINESH KUMAR T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

18 560020518518 DINESHKUMAR V S 1 FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

19 560020518519 DIVYAATHITHYAN V S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20 560020518520 ELANGO S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

21 560020518521 ELAVARASAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

22 560020518522 ELAVARASAN V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

23 560020518523 GIRISH KUMAR G 1 PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS

24 560020518524 GNANESH G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

25 560020518525 GOKUL M 1 PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS

26 560020518526 GOKUL S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

27 560020518527 GOPALAKRISHNAN R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

28 560020518528 GOWTHAM T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

29 560020518530 GUNASEKARAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

30 560020518531 HARI  BALAAJI S B 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

31 560020518532 HARIHARAN C 1 PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS

32 560020518533 HARIHARAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562051
MEDICINAL
CHEMISTRY

II (T)

562052
INDUSTRIAL
PHARMACY

I (T)

562053
INDUSTRIAL
PHARMACY

I (P)

562054
PHARMACOLO

GY
II (T)

562055
PHARMACOLO

GY
II (P)

562056
PHARMACOGN

OSY
AND

PHYTOCHEMI
STRY
II (T)

562057
PHARMACOGN

OSY
AND

PHYTOCHEMI
STRY
II (P)

33 560020518534 JAGADEESWARAN P 1 FAIL PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS

34 560020518535 JANANI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

35 560020518536 JAYAPRASANTH J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

36 560020518537 JAYASRI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

37 560020518539 JEEVANANTHAM B 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

38 560020518540 JOJESH M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

39 560020518541 KABILAN R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

40 560020518542 KALAIYARASAN G 1 FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

41 560020518543 KARTHICK S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

42 560020518544 KARTHIKEYAN M 1 FAIL FAIL PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS

43 560020518545 KARUNYA J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

44 560020518546 KAVIYA R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

45 560020518547 KRISHNA PRIYA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

46 560020518548 LOGESHWARAN P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

47 560020518549 MADHUMITHA B 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

48 560020518550 MANOJ R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

49 560020518551 MANOJ V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

50 560020518552 MOHAMED RIYAS I 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

51 560020518553 MOHAMMED SHINAS 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

52 560020518554 MOHAMMED USMAN 
GANI A F

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

53 560020518555 MOHAMMEDAADHIL S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

54 560020518556 MOULIKA G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

55 560020518557 MUKIL J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

56 560020518558 MURALITHARAN M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

57 560020518559 NANDHA M P 1 FAIL PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS

58 560020518560 NANDHA KUMAR M A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

59 560020518561 NANDHAKUMAR V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

60 560020518562 NANTHAKUMAR P 1 FAIL PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS

61 560020518563 NAVEEN K 1 PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

62 560020518564 NIRANJANI M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

63 560020518565 NITHEESH B 1 FAIL PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS

64 560020518566 PARVEEN FATHIMA H 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562051
MEDICINAL
CHEMISTRY

II (T)

562052
INDUSTRIAL
PHARMACY

I (T)

562053
INDUSTRIAL
PHARMACY

I (P)

562054
PHARMACOLO

GY
II (T)

562055
PHARMACOLO

GY
II (P)

562056
PHARMACOGN

OSY
AND

PHYTOCHEMI
STRY
II (T)

562057
PHARMACOGN

OSY
AND

PHYTOCHEMI
STRY
II (P)

65 560020518567 POOVITHA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

66 560020518568 PRAGATHESWARAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

67 560020518569 PRAVALIKA CLEMENT J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

68 560020518570 PRAVEEN KUMAR S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

69 560020518571 RAGHAVI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

70 560020518572 RAMAKRISHNAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

71 560020518573 RAMANI K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

72 560020518574 RAVIKUMAR P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

73 560020518576 SANGEETHA V S 1 FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

74 560020518577 SARAVANAN G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

75 560020518578 SAVIN S 1 FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS

76 560020518579 SHRINITHI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

77 560020518580 SIVAKUMAR G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS

78 560020518581 SIVAKUMAR R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

79 560020518582 SIVANESH M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

80 560020518583 SOUNDARRAJAN K 1 ABSENT FAIL PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS

81 560020518584 SUBASH S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

82 560020518585 SUBASH CHANDRA 
BOSE G

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

83 560020518586 SUBASRI S V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

84 560020518587 SURENDAR K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

85 560020518588 SURYA R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS

86 560020518589 THARUNKUMAR T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

87 560020518590 THILAK  K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

88 560020518591 THIRULOGASANKAR S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

89 560020518592 UMAMAGESHWARI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

90 560020518593 VANMATHI R L 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

91 560020518595 VIGNESH P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

92 560020518596 VIJAY V 1 PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

93 560020518597 VINITHKUMAR T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

94 560020518598 VINOTH R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

95 560020518599 VISHNU J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

96 560020518600 YUVARAJ G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

THE TAMIL NADU Dr. M.G.R. MEDICAL UNIVERSITY
69, ANNA SALAI, GUINDY, CHENNAI- 600 032.

RESULT GALLEY

Exam Session : SEP  2023 

Course & Term : 56 - B.Pharm. FIFTH SEMESTER

Institution : 677-EXCEL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY NAMAKKAL, 

Report Taken by 677R2 Date & Time: 17/4/2024, 3:16:24 pm Page 3 of 8



S.
No.

Register No. Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562051
MEDICINAL
CHEMISTRY

II (T)

562052
INDUSTRIAL
PHARMACY

I (T)

562053
INDUSTRIAL
PHARMACY

I (P)

562054
PHARMACOLO

GY
II (T)

562055
PHARMACOLO

GY
II (P)

562056
PHARMACOGN

OSY
AND

PHYTOCHEMI
STRY
II (T)

562057
PHARMACOGN

OSY
AND

PHYTOCHEMI
STRY
II (P)

97 561895244 MANEESH P SHAJI 3 FAIL PASS --- --- --- --- ---

98 561995209 ARUT PERUM JOTHI J 3 PASS --- PASS PASS PASS FAIL ---

99 561995254 MOHAMMED MUSHFIQ 
M.P

4 --- --- ABSENT --- --- --- ---

100 561995259 MUTHURAMAN M 4 PASS --- --- --- --- --- ---

101 561995293 TAMILARASAN S 2 FAIL --- --- --- --- --- ---
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: 
J.2017 (J)

562058
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
JURISPRUDE

NCE
(T)

1 560020518501 AJAY R 1 PASS

2 560020518502 ANITHA M 1 PASS

3 560020518503 ARUN A 1 PASS

4 560020518504 ASHWINI P 1 PASS

5 560020518505 BALAJIKUMAR M 1 ABSENT

6 560020518506 BOOPESH Y 1 PASS

7 560020518507 DEEKSHA S S 1 PASS

8 560020518508 DEEPIKA T 1 PASS

9 560020518509 DELIPKUMAR K 1 PASS

10 560020518510 DEVIPRIYA V M 1 PASS

11 560020518511 DHAMOTHARAPRASATH 
R

1 PASS

12 560020518512 DHANUSH M 1 PASS

13 560020518513 DHINESHWAR M 1 PASS

14 560020518514 DINESH B 1 PASS

15 560020518515 DINESH M 1 PASS

16 560020518516 DINESH N 1 PASS

17 560020518517 DINESH KUMAR T 1 PASS

18 560020518518 DINESHKUMAR V S 1 PASS

19 560020518519 DIVYAATHITHYAN V S 1 PASS

20 560020518520 ELANGO S 1 PASS

21 560020518521 ELAVARASAN S 1 PASS

22 560020518522 ELAVARASAN V 1 PASS

23 560020518523 GIRISH KUMAR G 1 PASS

24 560020518524 GNANESH G 1 PASS

25 560020518525 GOKUL M 1 PASS

26 560020518526 GOKUL S 1 PASS

27 560020518527 GOPALAKRISHNAN R 1 PASS

28 560020518528 GOWTHAM T 1 PASS

29 560020518530 GUNASEKARAN S 1 PASS

30 560020518531 HARI  BALAAJI S B 1 PASS

31 560020518532 HARIHARAN C 1 PASS

32 560020518533 HARIHARAN S 1 PASS
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: 
J.2017 (J)

562058
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
JURISPRUDE

NCE
(T)

33 560020518534 JAGADEESWARAN P 1 PASS

34 560020518535 JANANI S 1 PASS

35 560020518536 JAYAPRASANTH J 1 PASS

36 560020518537 JAYASRI S 1 PASS

37 560020518539 JEEVANANTHAM B 1 PASS

38 560020518540 JOJESH M 1 PASS

39 560020518541 KABILAN R 1 PASS

40 560020518542 KALAIYARASAN G 1 PASS

41 560020518543 KARTHICK S 1 PASS

42 560020518544 KARTHIKEYAN M 1 PASS

43 560020518545 KARUNYA J 1 PASS

44 560020518546 KAVIYA R 1 PASS

45 560020518547 KRISHNA PRIYA S 1 PASS

46 560020518548 LOGESHWARAN P 1 PASS

47 560020518549 MADHUMITHA B 1 PASS

48 560020518550 MANOJ R 1 PASS

49 560020518551 MANOJ V 1 PASS

50 560020518552 MOHAMED RIYAS I 1 PASS

51 560020518553 MOHAMMED SHINAS 1 PASS

52 560020518554 MOHAMMED USMAN 
GANI A F

1 PASS

53 560020518555 MOHAMMEDAADHIL S 1 PASS

54 560020518556 MOULIKA G 1 PASS

55 560020518557 MUKIL J 1 PASS

56 560020518558 MURALITHARAN M 1 PASS

57 560020518559 NANDHA M P 1 PASS

58 560020518560 NANDHA KUMAR M A 1 PASS

59 560020518561 NANDHAKUMAR V 1 PASS

60 560020518562 NANTHAKUMAR P 1 FAIL

61 560020518563 NAVEEN K 1 PASS

62 560020518564 NIRANJANI M 1 PASS

63 560020518565 NITHEESH B 1 PASS

64 560020518566 PARVEEN FATHIMA H 1 PASS
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: 
J.2017 (J)

562058
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
JURISPRUDE

NCE
(T)

65 560020518567 POOVITHA S 1 PASS

66 560020518568 PRAGATHESWARAN S 1 PASS

67 560020518569 PRAVALIKA CLEMENT J 1 PASS

68 560020518570 PRAVEEN KUMAR S 1 PASS

69 560020518571 RAGHAVI S 1 PASS

70 560020518572 RAMAKRISHNAN S 1 PASS

71 560020518573 RAMANI K 1 PASS

72 560020518574 RAVIKUMAR P 1 PASS

73 560020518576 SANGEETHA V S 1 PASS

74 560020518577 SARAVANAN G 1 PASS

75 560020518578 SAVIN S 1 PASS

76 560020518579 SHRINITHI S 1 PASS

77 560020518580 SIVAKUMAR G 1 PASS

78 560020518581 SIVAKUMAR R 1 PASS

79 560020518582 SIVANESH M 1 PASS

80 560020518583 SOUNDARRAJAN K 1 PASS

81 560020518584 SUBASH S 1 PASS

82 560020518585 SUBASH CHANDRA 
BOSE G

1 PASS

83 560020518586 SUBASRI S V 1 PASS

84 560020518587 SURENDAR K 1 PASS

85 560020518588 SURYA R 1 FAIL

86 560020518589 THARUNKUMAR T 1 PASS

87 560020518590 THILAK  K 1 PASS

88 560020518591 THIRULOGASANKAR S 1 PASS

89 560020518592 UMAMAGESHWARI S 1 PASS

90 560020518593 VANMATHI R L 1 PASS

91 560020518595 VIGNESH P 1 PASS

92 560020518596 VIJAY V 1 PASS

93 560020518597 VINITHKUMAR T 1 PASS

94 560020518598 VINOTH R 1 PASS

95 560020518599 VISHNU J 1 PASS

96 560020518600 YUVARAJ G 1 PASS
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: 
J.2017 (J)

562058
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
JURISPRUDE

NCE
(T)

97 561895244 MANEESH P SHAJI 3 ---

98 561995209 ARUT PERUM JOTHI J 3 PASS

99 561995254 MOHAMMED MUSHFIQ 
M.P

4 ---

100 561995259 MUTHURAMAN M 4 ---

101 561995293 TAMILARASAN S 2 PASS
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: K.2018(LAT) (K)

562051
MEDICINAL
CHEMISTRY

II (T)

562052
INDUSTRIAL
PHARMACY

I (T)

562053
INDUSTRIAL
PHARMACY

I (P)

562054
PHARMACOLO

GY
II (T)

562055
PHARMACOLO

GY
II (P)

562056
PHARMACOGN

OSY
AND

PHYTOCHEMI
STRY
II (T)

562057
PHARMACOGN

OSY
AND

PHYTOCHEMI
STRY
II (P)

1 560021518600 ARULGODWIN P 1 PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS

2 560021518601 DHANUSHRAJ S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

3 560021518602 KARTHICK  S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

4 560021518603 MOTHILAL M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

5 560021518604 NISHA K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

6 560021518605 PRIYADHARSHINI 
A

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

7 560021518606 SAKTHIVEL S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: 
K.2018(LAT) 

(K)

562058
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
JURISPRUDE

NCE
(T)

1 560021518600 ARULGODWIN P 1 PASS

2 560021518601 DHANUSHRAJ S 1 PASS

3 560021518602 KARTHICK  S 1 PASS

4 560021518603 MOTHILAL M 1 PASS

5 560021518604 NISHA K 1 PASS

6 560021518605 PRIYADHARSHINI 
A

1 PASS

7 560021518606 SAKTHIVEL S 1 PASS
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